
Jamboree J
1:30 PM MC PC Pruitt FC Joiner J
3:30 PM MC MC Pruitt MC Sauls J

8:00 PM MC MC Pruitt FC Joiner D

8:00 PM Banks MC Sauls BC Mathis D

11:00 AM MC MC Pruitt BC Bowles D

7:00 PM Banks BC Mathis MC Pruitt D

8:00 PM Franklin FC Joiner MC Sauls D

6:00 PM Banks BC Mathis MC Sauls D
7:00 PM Banks BC Bowles MC Pruitt D

7:00 PM Banks BC Bowles MC Sauls D

11:00 AM MC MC Pruitt MC Sauls D

7:00 PM MC MC Sauls BC Bowles D

8:00 PM MC MC Sauls FC Joiner D

8:00 PM Franklin FC Joiner MC Pruitt D

10:00 AM MC MC Sauls MC Pruitt D
11:00 AM MC MC Pruitt BC Mathis D

Thursday, October 21

Saturday, October 23

Monday, September 20

Thursday, September 23

Saturday, October 2

Saturday, September 18

Monday, September 27

Tuesday, September 28

Tuesday, October 5

Thursday October 7

14U Fall 2021 VB Schedule

Saturday September 11

Tuesday, September 14

Thursday, September 16

Division 
Game

D

Banks | 607 Thompson Street, Homer, Ga.      
Frankin | 557 Rocky Ford Rd, Carnesville, Ga       

MC| MC Old Gym


